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GP 125 S3
Pl. Nr. Name /Bewerber Motorrad Schnellste  In Diff. Diff Rnd Km/h
1 174 Roland Stephan (DEU) Honda RS125 1:25.541 6 9 137.20
2 54 Rene Dunki (CHE) Honda RS125 1:26.263 5 0.722 0.722 8 136.05
Moto Auto Center
3 19 Anne Hoss (DEU) Honda RS125 1:26.372 5 0.831 0.109 8 135.88
Garagenteam Boblingen
4 108 Stijn Eraets (BEL) KR-Luyten 125 1:27.076 5 1535 0.704 7 134.78
GP 250 S3
PI. Nr. Name /Bewerber Motorrad Schnellste In Diff. Diff Rnd Km/h
1 126 Jimmy Lafineur (FRA) Yamaha TZ250 1:22.722 6 8 141.87
90CMRT Team
2 17 Thomas Wittig (DEU) Yamaha TZ 250 W 1:27.107 7 4385 4.385 9 134.73
3 78 Peter Lehr (DEU) Yamaha TZR 250 2MA 1:31.221 4 8.499 4.114 8 128.65
GP 250 Open
Pl. Nr. Name /Bewerber Motorrad Schnellste _In Diff. Diff Rnd Km/h
1 28 Daniel Wolf (DEU) Suzuki Rgv 250 1:22.185 10 10 142.80
2 88 Dirk Schlabach (DEU) Suzuki RGV 250 :23.177 7 0.992 0.992 7 141.10
HSK Racing Team Breckerfeld
3 22 Hans-Peter Loda (DEU) Yamaha TZ250 123.825 4 1.640 0.648 8 140.01
Garagenteam Boblingen
4 21 Christophe Lechef (FRA) Yamaha TZ250 :24.313 7 2.128 0.488 7 139.20
5 70 Moritz Holder (DEU) Suzuki RGV 250 :25.758 4 3.573 1.445 8 136.85
Garagenteam Boblingen
6 31 Bemard Depierreux (BEL) Yamaha TZ250 126.539 9 4.354 0.781 9 135.62
7 76 Baptiste Legros (FRA) Yamaha TZ250 :28.357 6 6.172 1.818 7 132.82
8 69 Manfred Weber (DEU) Aprilia RS250 :28.939 7 6.754 0.582 9 131.96
Team Stresa
9 27 Roland Rieser (CHE) Honda NSR250 :31.815 9 9.630 2.876 9 127.82
Team Stresa
10 2 Wolfram Aupperle (DEU) Suzuki RGV250 :33.033 9 10.848 1.218 9 126.15
Team Stresa
11 212 Josef Fiume (DEU) Aprilia RS 250 :33.256 7 11071 0.223 8 125.85
Fun Racing Team Calw
12 155 Gertjan van de Belt (NLD) Yamaha TZ250 :34.631 8 12.446 1.375 8 124.02

vdBelt-Racing

Schnellste Runde: 1:21.839 in Runde 8 durch StNr. 8: Jean-Marc Souvignier ()
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13 94 Rolf Haller (CHE) Yamaha TZ250 1:36.124 8 13.939 1.493 8 122.09
14 113 Thomas Amaury (BEL) Yamaha TZ250U 1:52.177 1 29992 16.053 2 104.62
Klasse = GP Open
Pl. Nr. Name /Bewerber Motorrad Schnellste  In Diff. Diff Rnd Km/h
1 8 Jean-Marc Souvignier (LUX) 1:21.839 8 9 143.40
2 60 Berthold Gudermann (DEU) Suzuki RG500 1:22.968 10 1.129 1.129 10 141.45
Team Stresa
3 9 Gerhard Mitter (DEU) Suzuki RG 500 1:25.593 8 3.754 2.625 8 137.11
Garagenteam Boblingen
4 77 Hannes Gugenhan (DEU) Suzuki RG 500 1:25.841 6 4.002 0.248 8 136.72
Garagenteam Boblingen
5 25 Dietmar Maier (DEU) Yamaha RD 500 1:26.511 8 4.672 0.670 8 135.66

Garagenteam Boblingen
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